
S. NO. TOPIC - RETAIL ENG VOD UPLOADING PLAN UPLOADING DATE
1 Retail Banking Basics Thursday, March 31, 2022
2 Products and Product Models Friday, April 1, 2022
3 Product Development Saturday, April 2, 2022
4 Sunday, April 3, 2022
5 Retail Products Overview Monday, April 4, 2022
6 Important Retail Asset Products Tuesday, April 5, 2022
7 Retail Asset and Latest Trends Wednesday, April 6, 2022
8 Remittance Products Thursday, April 7, 2022
9 Retail Marketing Strategies Friday, April 8, 2022
10 Delivery Models Saturday, April 9, 2022
11 Sunday, April 10, 2022
12 CRM Monday, April 11, 2022
13 Service Standards Tuesday, April 12, 2022
14 Use of Technology Wednesday, April 13, 2022
15 Recovery of retail Loans Thursday, April 14, 2022
16 Sarfaesi and DRT Friday, April 15, 2022
17 Securitisation Part 1 Saturday, April 16, 2022
18 Sunday, April 17, 2022
19 Important Issues in Retail Banking Monday, April 18, 2022
20 Appraisal Procedure Tuesday, April 19, 2022
21 Mortgage Based Securitisation Wednesday, April 20, 2022
22 Housing Finance and Tax Plan Thursday, April 21, 2022
23 Housing Valuation and mortgage advice Friday, April 22, 2022
24 Case Studies on Rent, FSI Saturday, April 23, 2022
25 Sunday, April 24, 2022
26 Reverse Mortgage, Sinking Fund Monday, April 25, 2022
27 Credit Score and CIBIL Tuesday, April 26, 2022
28 Revision Questions Wednesday, April 27, 2022
29 Revision Questions Thursday, April 28, 2022


